Doane University Tiger Invitational Results

March 6-7, 2021 | Lincoln Trap & Skeet Club

Team HOA
. Fort Hays State University — 1,424

O~NO O~ WNERE

. Midland University — 1,410

. Concordia University — 1,404

. lowa Western CC - 1,380

. Hastings College — 1,348

. Doane University — 1,325

. Nebraska College of Technical Agriculture — 1,204
. Wayne State College — 680

CONCORDIA
Wyatt Hambly
Russell Malterud

Sarah Schwacher

Erin Lokke
Monica Dale
Rebecca Tierney
Breyer Meeks
Blake Greckel
Mack Origer

Colten Uitermarkt

Tom Sosso
Jack Nelson

Emily Rasmussen

Nicole Breese
Woyatt Eriksen
Jessie Ciezki
Ames Andelt
Emma Singer
Claire Kee
Sydni Kroll
Wayne Moore
Cally Rogers
Monica Reed
Grace Weber
Abby Kepplin
Kyndle Kirby
Breanna Tarras

SKEET

97
96
97
96
94
95
93
89
91
93
93
88
86
92
92
90
84
90
88
80
76
90
83
79
77
73
70
481/500

SPORTING CLAYS

91
92
87
87
89
85
81
89
84
84
80
79
84
77
76

448/500

TRAP

95
95
98
96
94
97
99
94
94
91
93
96
91
92
91
89
94
86
87
93
97
82
89
91
85
89
76
487/500

283
283
282
279
277
277
273
272
269
268
266
263
261
261
259
179
178
176
175
173
173
172
172
170
162
162
146
1404/1500



